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30 2, 000, 000 52 45, 000, 000
31 2, 000, 000 53 45, 000, 000
32 9, 600, 000 54 70, 506, 000
33 17, 100, 000 55 59, 214, 000
34 13, 161, 000 56 62, 676, 000
35 13, 161, 000 57 78, 000, 000
36 17, 460, 000 58 78, 000, 000
37 18, 900, 000 59 91, 500, 000
38 33,900, 000 60 94, 667, 000
39 31, 500, 000 61 78, 000, 000
40 21, 000, 000 62 70, 000, 000
41 27, 000, 000 63 50, 000, 000
42 20, 000, 000 JC 60, 000, 000
43 25, 000, 000 2 10, 500, 000
44 20, 000, 000 3 97, 500, 000
45 135, 000, 000 4 168, 000, 000
46 92, 500, 000 5 30, 000, 000
47 47, 500, 000 6 70, 000, 000
48 30, 000, 000 7 20, 000, 000
49 30, 000, 000 8 10, 000, 000
50 107, 500, 000 9 20, 000, 000
51 45, 000, 000 10 18, 280, 000
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30 0
Jt 171, 000, 000
2 7,945, 204, 000
3 5, 741, 306, 000
4 1, 864, 877, 000
5 0
7t 18, 836, 212, 000
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1 385 395, 063, 000 384 393, 863, 000 100 100
2 367 403, 570, 000 364 399, 190, 000 99 99
3 325 374,077, 000 321 366, 002, 000 99 98
4 330 380, 839, 000 330 380, 749, 000 100 100
5 334 388, 456, 000 327 375, 079, 000 98 97
6 324 347, 043, 000 324 346, 309, 000 100 100
7 330 370, 366, 000 329 365, 196, 000 100 99
8 356 380, 750, 000 356 380, 750, 000 100 100
9 378 374, 810, 000 378 374, 810, 000 100 100
10 347 343, 020, 000 341 333, 034, 000 98 97
11 249 265, 789, 000 240 250, 059, 000 96 94
12 203 233, 351, 000 195 210, 063, 000 96 90
13 73 82, 815, 000 72 78, 193, 000 99 94
14 87 86, 883, 000 79 76, 603, 000 91 88
15 124 117, 468, 000 120 109, 349, 000 97 93
16 84 86, 607, 000 80 82, 920, 000 95 96
17 108 128, 455, 000 101 116, 598, 000 94 91
18 75 71, 356, 000 71 58, 858, 000 95 82
19 73 129, 787, 000 71 124, 213, 000 97 96
20 68 80, 312, 000 67 79, 512, 000 99 99
21 502 275, 121, 000 491 275, 621, 000 98 100
22 550 343, 036, 000 526 338, 163, 000 96 99
23 499 345, 241, 000 476 308, 181, 000 96 89
24 459 309, 954, 000 438 275, 983, 000 96 89
25 333 229, 351, 000 322 217, 277, 000 97 95
26 206 89, 483, 000 198 81, 484, 000 96 91
27 135 42, 402, 000 132 41,792, 200 98 99
28 200 50, 906, 000 195 42, 671, 000 98 84
29 179 46, 787, 000 176 45, 743, 000 98 98
30 161 71, 203, 400 159 69, 026, 400 99 97
RIE 261 76, 366, 700 261 76, 366, 700 100 100
N 150 60, 366, 700 150 60, 366, 700 100 100
L TSta)) 101 16, 000, 000 101 16, 000, 000 100 100
R2 18, 870 7, 159, 399, 800 18, 869 7, 158, 799, 800 99 99
N 160 50, 819, 800 160 50, 819, 800 100 100
IR 18, 710 7, 108, 580, 000 18, 709 7, 107, 980, 000 99 99
R3 9, 342 4, 090, 798, 000 9,334 4, 087, 872, 000 99 99
N 178 62, 453, 000 171 60, 127, 000 96 96
IR 9, 164 4,028, 345, 000 9, 163 4,027, 745, 000 99 99
R4 1,047 387, 005, 000 1,046 386, 905, 000 99 99
N 148 41, 595, 000 147 41, 495, 000 99 99
) 899 345, 410, 000 899 345, 410, 000 100 100
R5 172 48, 414, 000 165 42, 763, 000 96 88
it 55,752 23,966, 148, 804 52, 599 23, 140,809, 935 94 97
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~63 — 4,748,936 — 3,615,570 — 3,326,579 — 92.0
T 51047 | 5,130,183 | @990 1 g aro 065 | 243,205 | 3,569,804 44.6 92.2
JL 545,686
2 374,714 5,504,897 (gggég? 4,140,398 257,654 3,827,458 45.2 92.4
3 378,060 | 5,882,957 | COB8TO |y yasoes | 277,863 | 4,105,321 451 92.5
607,806
4 370,345 6,253,302 (221712? 4,737,021 292,860 4,398,181 46.4 92.8
5 366,614 | 6,619,916 | CLL22D |50 ous | 200,518 | 4,697,699 46.1 93.0
648,393
6 335,053 6,954,969 (253723? 5,371,786 309,764 5,007,463 46.0 93.2
7 347,580 | 7,302,549 | G2952D | 5a01 910 | 308,586 | 5,316,049 445 93.2
692,339
8 346,182 7,648,731 (gfiggg) 6,029,860 323,445 5,639,494 45.2 93.5
9 265,034 | 7,013,765 | G200 | g asi sos | s07,700 | 5,947,198 43.3 93.6
709,963
10 320,724 8,234,489 (28?32? 6,656,959 293,018 6,240,216 42.0 93.7
11 344,790 8,579,279 (zggzgg) 6,947,919 256,180 6,496,397 37.4 88.4
12 o13432 | s192,711 | BT g 6o 001 | 261,420 | 6,757,817 57.1 88.8
704,446
13 16,183 | 8,838,804 | 49929 |7 essois | a51451 | 7,000,268 36.5 89.2
689,475
14 116,140 | 8,955,034 | @259 1 g oro063 | 231542 | 7240810 34.6 89.6
669,068
15 100,065 | 9,055,009 | G829 1 g oo 061 | 225,573 | 7,466,384 541 90.0
660,543
16 78,439 9,133,538 (zg;ég? 8,499,458 210,838 7,677,222 33.6 90.3
17 89,094 9,222,632 (é?%?g?) 9,110,565 191,604 7,868,826 31.4 86.4
18 63,200 | 9285832 | (109888 | o700 960 | 170,287 | 8,048,113 30.2 82.9
592,804
19 56,544 | 9,342,376 | 1989 | 10073155 | 167,075 | 8,215,188 29.3 80.0
569,786
20 66,562 9,408,938 %ig’?g;) 10,818,912 157,198 8,372,386 28.8 77.4
21 178,812 9,587,749 %?3’1?? 11,338,383 144,080 8,516,466 27.7 75.1
(129,537)
22 242,805 9,830,554 11,849,748 142,496 8,658,962 27.9 73.1
511,365
(129,537)
23 228,122 10,058,676 12,326,545 133,909 8,792,871 28.1 71.3
476,797
(122,035)
24 219,107 10,277,782 12,646,413 117,702 8,910,573 36.8 70.5
319,868
25 199,278 | 10,477,081 — 3D 110 70200 | 118,723 | 9,020,206 275 69.6
432,386
26 119,007 | 10,626,088 |— 285 1 1o 210035 | 102,155 | 9,131,451 23.6 67.6
432,036
27 95,899 | 10,721,967 03189 |15 030165 | 102,510 | 9,233,961 24.0 66.3
426,330
28 72723 | 10,794,690 |—198839 1) 200161 | 109,975 | 9,343,936 28.1 65.2
390,996
(110,525)
29 58,124 10,852,814 14,722,957 99,882 9,443,818 25.3 64.1
394,796
(111,569)
30 44,979 10,897,793 15,129,682 104,593 9,548,411 25.7 63.1
406,725
. (110,247)
i 58,647 10,956,440 15,527,124 104,817 9,653,228 26.4 62.1
397,442
(85,030)
2 6,050,580 17,007,020 15,917,886 80,876 9,734,104 20.6 61.1
390,762
(82,458)
3 5,134,977 22,141,997 16,312,622 79,263 9,813,367 20.0 60.1
394,736
(72,854)
4 444,601 22,586,598 16,695,455 75,177 9,888,544 19.6 59.2
382,833
(65,482)
5 40,997 22,627,595 17,069,388 67,068 9,955,612 17.9 58.3
373,933 W9 (4)-3
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